
Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

84.5Schulverkehr Schloß Holte - Hövelhof  

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S S S S

Anmerkungen:
7.04 8.00

7.06 8.02

7.07 8.03

7.08 8.04

7.10 8.06

7.11 8.07

7.12 8.08

7.14 8.10

7.16 8.12

6.55 |     7.50 |     

6.57 |     7.52 |     

6.59 |     7.54 |     

7.00 |     7.55 |     

7.03 |     7.58 |     

7.04 |     7.59 |     

7.05 |     8.00 |     

7.06 |     8.01 |     

7.09 |     8.04 |     

7.11 |     8.06 |     

7.12 |     8.07 |     

7.14 |     8.09 |     

7.15 |     8.10 |     

7.17 7.17 8.12 8.13

7.18 7.18 8.13 8.14

7.19 7.19 8.14 8.15

7.21 7.21 8.16 8.17

7.23 7.23 8.18 8.19

7.26 7.26 8.21 8.22

7.27 7.28 8.22 8.24

7.29 7.29 8.24 8.25

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

S.H-Liemke, Am Fahrenstau

S.H-Liemke, Schlingweg

S.H-Liemke, Liemker Straße

S.H-Liemke, Röwekamp

S.H-Liemke, Kohlriege

Liemke, Wiesenstr.

Liemke, Geisemeier

S.H-Liemke, Kreuz

S.H-Liemke, St-Michael-Str.

Hövelhof, Unterems

Hövelhof, Friedhof

Hövelhof, Bahnhof

Hövelhof, Rathaus

Riege, Brink

Riege, Neuer Weg

Riege, Spieker

Hövel-Riege, Hahnenkrug

Hövelriege, Bahnhof

S.H.-Liemke, AltePoststr./Dt.S

S.H.-Liemke, Kattenheide

S.H-Liemke, Weitekamp

S.H-Liemke, Kirche

S.H-Liemke, Zur Brinke

S.H.-Liemke, Aldi Lager

Schloß Holte, Buschkrug

Gesamtschule, Am Hallenbad

Stukenbrock, Gymnasium

Schloß Holte, Kirchstraße

Gesamtschule Jahnstraße

Schloß-Holte, Bhf

S nur an Schultagen in NRW



Transdev Ostwestfalen GmbH
33378 Rheda-Wiedenbrück, Zeisigstraße 2, 05242/96040 www.twv-bus.de

Linie  

84.5Schulverkehr Schloß Holte - Hövelhof  

Verkehrsbeschränkungen: S S S S S

Anmerkungen:
14.10 16.40

13.12 |     15.51 |     

13.15 |     15.54 |     

13.16 |     15.55 |     

13.21 |     15.05 16.00 |     

13.23 |     15.07 16.02 |     

13.26 14.13 15.10 16.05 16.43

13.27 14.14 15.11 16.06 16.44

13.28 14.15 15.12 16.07 16.45

13.29 14.16 15.13 16.08 16.46

13.30 14.17 15.14 16.09 16.47

13.31 14.18 15.15 16.10 16.48

13.32 14.19 15.16 16.11 16.49

13.33 14.20 15.17 16.12 16.50

13.35 14.22 15.19 16.14 16.52

13.36 14.23 15.20 16.15 16.53

13.37 14.24 15.21 16.16 16.54

13.38 14.25 15.22 16.17 16.55

13.39 14.26 15.23 16.18 16.56

13.40 14.27 15.24 16.19 16.57

13.42 14.29 15.26 16.21 16.59

13.42 14.29 15.26 16.21 16.59

13.43 14.30 15.27 16.22 17.00

13.44 14.31 15.28 16.23 17.01

13.45 14.32 15.29 16.24 17.02

13.48 14.35 15.32 16.27 17.05

13.49 14.36 15.33 16.28 17.06

13.51 14.38 15.35 16.30 17.08

13.53 14.40 15.37 16.32 17.10

Verkehrstage: Montag - Freitag

Stukenbrock, Gymnasium

Schloß-Holte, Bhf

Schloß Holte, Kirchstraße

Gesamtschule Jahnstraße

Stukenbrock, Gymnasium

Gesamtschule, Am Hallenbad

Schloß Holte, Buschkrug

S.H.-Liemke, Aldi Lager

S.H-Liemke, Am Fahrenstau

S.H-Liemke, Weitekamp

S.H-Liemke, Kirche

S.H-Liemke, Kreuz

Liemke, Geisemeier

Liemke, Wiesenstr.

S.H-Liemke, Kohlriege

S.H-Liemke, Röwekamp

S.H-Liemke, Liemker Straße

S.H-Liemke, Schlingweg

S.H.-Liemke, Kattenheide

S.H.-Liemke, AltePoststr./Dt.S

Hövelriege, Bahnhof

Hövel-Riege, Hahnenkrug

Riege, Spieker

Riege, Neuer Weg

Riege, Brink

Hövelhof, Rathaus

Hövelhof, Bahnhof

Hövelhof, Friedhof

Hövelhof, Unterems

S nur an Schultagen in NRW


